

ELECTRICT CASE NO : 163 / 2023

Order no : , Date -07.08.2023

Today is fixed for order. Due to resolution of local bar the case is adjourned.

Fix,10.08.2023 for order.

D/C
Additional District Judge
4 th court ,Howrah

Additonal District Judge
4th Court ,Howrah