

Electricity 163/2023

Order no. 09 dt. 01.11.25

Record is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER is received.

Regular P.O. is on leave on duty.

Ld. Adj 2nd Court is in-charge.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 10.03.26 for ER of WA.

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.

(Incharge)